
2025 Planning Commission Calendar 
Meetings are held on the 4th Monday of each month (or the following Tuesday if Monday is a holiday). Plat submissions are due three Fridays before the scheduled meeting date. Note: There is no meeting in December.  Month Meeting Date Plat Submission Deadline January Monday, January 27, 2025 Friday, January 10, 2025 February Monday, February 24, 2025 Friday, February 07, 2025 March Monday, March 24, 2025 Friday, March 07, 2025 April Monday, April 28, 2025 Friday, April 11, 2025 May Tuesday, May 27, 2025 Friday, May 09, 2025 June Monday, June 23, 2025 Friday, June 06, 2025 July Monday, July 28, 2025 Friday, July 11, 2025 August Monday, August 25, 2025 Friday, August 08, 2025 September Monday, September 22, 2025 Friday, September 05, 2025 
October Monday, October 27, 2025 Friday, October 10, 2025 November Monday, November 24, 2025 Friday, November 07, 2025 
 


